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Sl.No. Rank  Reg.No. Name  Cat. DM DMX ES  Ov.Sc. OQ/Rem. 

GM

1  6  43  Devishree Dorai  IIIA 2506 3000 54  68.8 

2  7  48  Deepika P  SC  2686 3000 48  68.8 

3  8  26  Shashank K  IIIA 3027 3600 53  68.5 

4  9  54  Sahana R  IIIB 3061 3600 50  67.5 

5  10  49  Karen Shalom P  IIIB 2600 3000 48  67.3 

6  11  50  Ananya Roy  GM 2557 3000 49  67.1 

7  12  87  Aishwarya T M  IIIB 1444 1800 54  67.1 

8  13  24  Manavi N M  IIIA 3352 3600 38  65.6 

9  14  33  Prashanth D P  IIIA 3088 3600 45  65.4 

10  15  16  Rachana K R  I  1573 1800 43  65.2 

11  16  10  Srujana S  GM 1511 1800 45  64.5 

12  17  42  Fathima Liyana  IIB  2445 3000 47  64.3 

13  18  37  Pavithra M Bhagawath  GM 2739 3600 49  62.5 

14  19  64  Sneha H G  GM 2417 2850 39  61.9 

15  20  14  Bilwa B P  IIIB 1290 1800 52  61.8 

16  21  2  Priyanka B S  IIIB 1505 1800 39  61.3 

17  22  20  Manvitha J M  IIA  3037 3600 37  60.7 

18  23  80  Bhavana L B  IIIA 1332 1800 47  60.5 



19  24  31  Ganashree M G  IIIA 2940 3600 37  59.3 

20  25  19  Thashwini Nanjappa P  GM 2898 3600 37  58.8 

21  26  22  Prabhakar P N  I  2931 3600 35  58.2 

22  27  13  Nishchitha T G  IIIA 1418 1800 37  57.9 

23  28  34  Sanjana M P  IIIA 2880 3600 35  57.5 

24  29  78  Amulya S Subramani  IIIB 1403 1800 37  57.5 

25  30  28  Anusha H P  GM 2838 3600 34  56.4 

26  31  76  Bhavana D P  IIIB 1305 1800 40  56.3 

27  32  53  Omkar Murthy M M  IIIA 2581 3600 40  55.8 

28  33  77  Amulya S Samuel  IIIB 1385 1800 34  55.5 

29  34  8  Harshitha K M  SC  1251 1800 41  55.3 

30  35  6  Poornima K S  IIIA 1392 1800 33  55.2 

31  36  7  Greeshama S  GM 1267 1800 39  54.7 

32  37  81  Tejaswini B P  IIIA 1220 1800 41  54.4 

33  38  27  Meghana G S  IIIA 2854 3600 29  54.1 

34  39  57  Tejas R  IIA  1340 1800 33  53.7 

35  40  72  Sowmya H B  IIIA 1415 1800 28  53.3 

36  41  35  Anusha K N  IIIB 2703 3600 31  53.0 

37  42  17  Monika C  IIIB 1242 1800 37  53.0 

38  43  62  Harshini H S  IIIA 1268 1800 35  52.7 

39  44  69  Lakshmi Sunethra A S  IIIA 1267 1800 35  52.7 

40  55  38  Nayyara Afzal Khan  IIB  2655 3600 31  52.4

41  45  52  Benin Yonathan F  IIIB 3437 4800 33  52.3 

42  46  65  Dushyanth Gowda  IIIA 2715 3600 29  52.2 

43  47  36  Jayanthi B N  IIIA 2675 3600 30  52.2 

44  48  12  Raksha C R  IIIA 1227 1800 36  52.1 

45  49  44  Joyce Martina A  IIIB 2158 3000 32  52.0 

46  50  5  Sameeksha A  IIIA 1276 1800 33  51.9 

47  51  40  Surya M C  IIIA 2658 3600 30  51.9 



48  52  82  Prathiksha B P  IIIA 1273 1800 33  51.9 

49  53  47  Shreyas M  I  1937 3000 42  51.8 

50 54  18  Sangeetha Y B  IIIB 1194 1800 36  51.2 

51  56  32  Ranjan Vaidya  IIIB 2806 3600 24  51.0 

52  57  83  Anusha A R  IIA  1287 1800 30  50.8 

53  58  23  Kishore Kumar D M  IIIB 2749 3600 25  50.7 

54  59  3  Akshata U R  IIA  1313 1800 28  50.5 

55  60  9  Sanjana M R  ST  1115 1800 39  50.5 

56  61  51  Nikhil N  I  2245 3600 38  50.2 

57  62  74  Spoorthi D S  IIIA 1280 1800 29  50.1 

58  63  84  Sneha G  ST  1263 1800 29  49.6 

59  64  61  Balukumar H S  IIIA 1151 1800 35  49.5 

60  65  70  Ananya K H  IIIA 1290 1800 27  49.3 

61  66  41  Nandan Kumar K R  IIIA 2746 3600 22  49.1 

62  67  55  Harish Kumar V  IIA  2018 3000 31  49.1 

63  68  46  Lavanya N  IIA  1889 3000 35  49.0 

64  69  4  Ashwini R  IIIA 1013 1800 41  48.6 

65  70  88  Pooja K G  IIA  1112 1800 35  48.4 

66  71  67  Rakshitha A R  IIIB 1254 1800 27  48.3 

67  72  68  Archana H G  IIIA 1350 1800 20  47.5 

68  73  21  Adithya Reddy  IIIA 2621 3600 22  47.4 

69  74  75  Nagendra Prasad R  IIA  1124 1800 30  46.2 

70  75  71  Yashwanth M  IIIA 1117 1800 30  46.0 

71  76  56  Unnathi Sriniva A S  IIIA 1278 1800 21  46.0 

72  77  66  Chinthana C D  IIIB 1240 1800 25  45.4 

73  78  60  Dhanush Gowda N K  IIA  1092 1800 30  45.3 

74  79  73  Harshitha  IIIB 1162 1800 26  45.3 

75  80  11  Priyanka M N  IIIA 1034 1800 33  45.2 

76  81  58  Amith Kumar H I  IIA  1138 1800 27  45.1 



77  82  89  Sneha H K  IIA  1225 1800 22  45.0 

78  83  79  Prakruthi M  IIA  1251 1800 20  44.8 

79  84  15  Dhanya S  IIIB 1096 1800 28  44.4 

80  85  45  Harsha C S  IIIA 1830 3000 24  42.5 

81  86  59  Mare Gowda  IIA  1040 1800 26  41.9 

SC

-- NIL -- 

ST

1  63  84  Sneha G  ST  1263 1800 29  49.6 

I

1  26  22  Prabhakar P N  I  2931 3600 35  58.2 

2  53  47  Shreyas M  I  1937 3000 42  51.8 

3  61  51  Nikhil N  I  2245 3600 38  50.2 

IIA

1  59  3  Akshata U R  IIA  1313 1800 28  50.5 

2  67  55  Harish Kumar V  IIA  2018 3000 31  49.1 

3  68  46  Lavanya N  IIA  1889 3000 35  49.0 

4  70  88  Pooja K G  IIA  1112 1800 35  48.4 

5  74  75  Nagendra Prasad R  IIA  1124 1800 30  46.2 

6  78  60  Dhanush Gowda N K  IIA  1092 1800 30  45.3 

7  81  58  Amith Kumar H I  IIA  1138 1800 27  45.1 

8  82  89  Sneha H K  IIA  1225 1800 22  45.0 

9  83  79  Prakruthi M  IIA  1251 1800 20  44.8 

10  86  59  Mare Gowda  IIA  1040 1800 26  41.9 

IIB

1  55  38  Nayyara Afzal Khan  IIB  2655 3600 31  52.4

IIIA

1  8  26  Shashank K  IIIA 3027 3600 53  68.5 

2  13  24  Manavi N M  IIIA 3352 3600 38  65.6 



3  14  33  Prashanth D P  IIIA 3088 3600 45  65.4 

4  23  80  Bhavana L B  IIIA 1332 1800 47  60.5 

5  24  31  Ganashree M G  IIIA 2940 3600 37  59.3 

6  27  13  Nishchitha T G  IIIA 1418 1800 37  57.9 

7  28  34  Sanjana M P  IIIA 2880 3600 35  57.5 

8  32  53  Omkar Murthy M M  IIIA 2581 3600 40  55.8 

9  35  6  Poornima K S  IIIA 1392 1800 33  55.2 

10  37  81  Tejaswini B P  IIIA 1220 1800 41  54.4 

11  38  27  Meghana G S  IIIA 2854 3600 29  54.1 

12  40  72  Sowmya H B  IIIA 1415 1800 28  53.3 

13  43  62  Harshini H S  IIIA 1268 1800 35  52.7 

14  44  69  Lakshmi Sunethra A S  IIIA 1267 1800 35  52.7 

15  46  65  Dushyanth Gowda  IIIA 2715 3600 29  52.2 

16  47  36  Jayanthi B N  IIIA 2675 3600 30  52.2 

17  48  12  Raksha C R  IIIA 1227 1800 36  52.1 

18  50  5  Sameeksha A  IIIA 1276 1800 33  51.9 

19  51  40  Surya M C  IIIA 2658 3600 30  51.9 

20  52  82  Prathiksha B P  IIIA 1273 1800 33  51.9 

21  62  74  Spoorthi D S  IIIA 1280 1800 29  50.1 

22  64  61  Balukumar H S  IIIA 1151 1800 35  49.5 

23  65  70  Ananya K H  IIIA 1290 1800 27  49.3 

24  66  41  Nandan Kumar K R  IIIA 2746 3600 22  49.1 

25  69  4  Ashwini R  IIIA 1013 1800 41  48.6 

IIIB

1  10  49  Karen Shalom P  IIIB 2600 3000 48  67.3 

2  12  87  Aishwarya T M  IIIB 1444 1800 54  67.1 

3  20  14  Bilwa B P  IIIB 1290 1800 52  61.8 

4  21  2  Priyanka B S  IIIB 1505 1800 39  61.3 

5  29  78  Amulya S Subramani  IIIB 1403 1800 37  57.5 



6  31  76  Bhavana D P  IIIB 1305 1800 40  56.3 

7  33  77  Amulya S Samuel  IIIB 1385 1800 34  55.5 

8  41  35  Anusha K N  IIIB 2703 3600 31  53.0 

9  42  17  Monika C  IIIB 1242 1800 37  53.0 

10  45  52  Benin Yonathan F  IIIB 3437 4800 33  52.3 

11  49  44  Joyce Martina A  IIIB 2158 3000 32  52.0 

12  54  18  Sangeetha Y B  IIIB 1194 1800 36  51.2 

13  56  32  Ranjan Vaidya  IIIB 2806 3600 24  51.0 

14  58  23  Kishore Kumar D M  IIIB 2749 3600 25  50.7 

15  71  67  Rakshitha A R  IIIB 1254 1800 27  48.3 

16  77  66  Chinthana C D  IIIB 1240 1800 25  45.4 

17  79  73  Harshitha  IIIB 1162 1800 26  45.3 

18  84  15  Dhanya S  IIIB 1096 1800 28  44.4 

Kalyana Karnataka

1 2 10 Jyothi A Hosmani GM 2510 3000 41  62.3 

2  3  85  Akash Reddy K N  GM 2775 3700 29  52.0 
 

Sl.No. Rank  Reg.No. Name  Cat. DM  DMX ES  Ov.Sc. OQ/Rem.

Other University

1  3  26  Pragnya S Manvi  GM 3155 3600 53  70.3 

2  4  20  Dhanushree M  GM 92.19 100 46  69.1 

3  5  27  Aruna  GM 2776 3300 53  68.6 

4  6  1  Sakshi G Chougule  GM 3108 3600 50  68.2 

5  7  17  Veerashaiva Naveen 
Kumar  GM 3167 3700 49  67.3  

6  8  9  Samarth Chaturvedi S R  GM 1953 2400 53  67.2 

7  9  31  Gagana G Anvekar  GM 3129 3600 42  64.5 

8  10  13  Prapthi N T  GM 2994 3600 44  63.6 

9  11  12  Mehnaz D  GM 2543 3000 42  63.4 



10  12  3  Ramesh H E  GM 2036 2400 41  62.9 

11  13  10  Jyothi A Hosmani  GM 2510 3000 41  62.3 

12  14  7  Janani N N  GM 2084 2400 37  61.9 

13  15  11  Chaitra M S  GM 2870 3600 44  61.9 

14  16  28  Vijayalaxmi M Vibhuti  GM 3018 3600 39  61.4 

15  17  2  Jashwanth M  SC 1915 2400 42  60.9 

16  18  30  Savitha H  GM 2785 3600 43  60.2 

17  19  4  Navyashree M S  GM 1956 2400 36  58.8 

18  20  15  Chinmayi B Dollini  GM 2756 3600 40  58.3 

19  21  14  Harish B R  GM 2873 3600 33  56.4 

20  22  24  Vinutha B Jangam  GM 2661 3600 37  55.5 

21  23  23  Bhavya T S  GM 3009 3600 26  54.8 

22  24  32  Harshitha B M  GM 1828 2400 33  54.6 

23  25  19  Latha K  GM 2699 3700 36  54.5 

24  26  18  Disha B L  GM 2165 3200 41  54.3 

25  27  25  Ranjith Gowda S N  GM 2831 3600 29  53.8 

26  28  6  Deepika R  GM 2787 3600 30  53.7 

27  29  8  Amith Kumar K  GM 1686 2400 37  53.6 

28  30  16  Akash Reddy K N  GM 2775 3700 29  52.0 

29  31  29  Pallavi N V  SC 2554 3600 26  48.5 

30  32  5  Arva Tharun T M  GM 1615 2400 25  46.1 
 

Other University – Outside Karnataka 

NIL 

 


